Mountain States Stockdog Assoc

High Roller Shootout 2020

Scores for: HRSO Trial 1 12/31/2020
Open Cattle

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 James Butler Dolly 180 4.54 0.56 930
2 James Butler JM Gus 180 5.36 1.02 830
3 James Butler Eli 180 6.47 1.39 730
4 David Henry JR Penny 180 7.20 1.09 630
5 Chris Timmons Hawk 180 7.45 1.57 530
6 Abbi Mahurin Reba 150 8.00 1.22 430
7 Buzz Shearon Sid 140 8.00 1.38 330
8 Kevin Lippe Steele 120 8.00 1.02 230
9 Chris Timmons Bet 120 8.00 1.03 130
10 Steve Knipmeyer Pete 120 8.00 1.06 30
11 Maycon Moura Fuzil 120 8.00 1.54 0
12 Seth Mahurin Rogue 120 8.00 2.11 0
13 Ron Enzeroth Annie 120 8.00 3.39 0
14  Steve Knipmeyer Kate 90 8.00 1.02 0
15 Stuart Mitchell Cady 90 8.00 1.15 0
16 Joe Coonrad Angus 60 8.00 1.07 0
17 Buzz Shearon Maid 60 8.00 1.20 0
18 Abbi Mahurin Duck 60 8.00 1.28 0
19 Lincoln Rogers Tuco 60 8.00 1.30 0
20 Seth Mahurin Mel 60 8.00 1.33 0
21 Chris Timmons Jaff 60 8.00 1.35 0
22 Mike Thompson Maddie 60 8.00 2.27 0
23 Bubba Dunn Dan 60 8.00 3.30 0
24 Maycon Moura Joker 30 8.00 0.59 0
25 David Henry JR Cody 30 8.00 1.25 0
26 Steve Wight Chock 30 8.00 1.39 0
27 Jeannie Allen April 30 8.00 1.43 0
28 Randy McMiillion Spot 30 8.00 2.22 0
29 Joe Coonrad Bucket 0 8.00 8.00 0

Monday, January 18, 2021



Mountain States Stockdog Assoc

High Roller Shootout 2020

Scores for: HRSO Trial 1 12/31/2020
30 Steve Wight Roy 0 8.00 8.00
31 Stuart Mitchell Henry 0 8.00 8.00

Monday, January 18, 2021



Mountain States Stockdog Assoc

Scores for: HRSO Trial 2

Open
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Handler

Lincoln Rogers
James Butler
Chris Timmons
Buzz Shearon
James Butler
David Henry
Chris Timmons
Steve Knipmeyer
Maycon Moura
Maycon Moura
Chris Timmons
Steve Knipmeyer
Kevin Lippe
Mike Thompson
Abbi Mahurin
David Henry
Seth Mahurin
Jeannie Allen
Randy McMillion
Steve Wight
Buzz Shearon
Stuart Mitchell
Seth Mahurin
Ron Enzeroth
Joe Coonrad
Abbi Mahurin
Bubba Dunn
James Butler

Joe Coonrad

Monday, January 18, 2021

Cattle

Dog

Tuco
Dolly
Hawk
Sid

JM Gus
JR Penny
Jaff
Kate
Joker
Fuzil
Bet
Pete
Steele
Maddie
Reba
JR Cody
Mel
April
Spot
Roy
Maid
Henry
Rogue
Annie
Angus
Duck
Dan

Eli
Bucket

High Roller Shootout 2020

Total Points

180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
150
150
120
90
90
90
80
60
30
30
30
30
30

Finish Time

4.24
4.28
5.17
5.18
5.36
5.49
5.54
5.59
5.59
6.33
7.22
7.42
7.48
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00

1/1/2021

Tie Time

1.15
1.08
1.24
1.02
1.16
1.42
1.05
1.25
2.04
1.56
1.19
1.49
0.59
1.22
2.11
0.46
1.00
1.19
3.00
1.52
1.00
0.48
0.52
1.44
1.53
1.59
8.00
8.00
8.00

Trial Points

930
830
730
630
530
430
330
230
130
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Mountain States Stockdog Assoc

High Roller Shootout 2020

Scores for: HRSO Trial 2 1/1/2021
30 Steve Wight Chock 0 8.00 8.00
31 Stuart Mitchell Cady 0 8.00 8.00

Monday, January 18, 2021
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Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

High Roller Shootout 2020

Scores for: HRSO Trial 1

Handler

Kevin Lippe
James Butler
James Watson
Lincoln Rogers
Todd Jessen
Tommy Blessing
Jeannie Allen
Maycon Moura
David Henry
Maycon Moura
Mike Thompson
Mike Thompson
Tommy Blessing
James Butler
David Henry
David Henry
Chris Timmons
Stuart Mitchell
Abbi Mahurin
Randy McMillion
Chris Timmons
Kevin Lippe
Erby Chandler
Seth Mahurin
Buzz Shearon

Ron Long

Monday, January 18, 2021

Cattle

Dog

Slick
Pete
Buster
Tuco

JC Digr +
Jazz
April
Fuzil

JR Lite
Joker
HP
Dallas
Henry
HR Gene +
JR Penny
JR Cody
Chip

Rip
Toast
Dos

Bet
Arrow M Sue +
Shiela
Pete
Lynn
Gus

Total Points

180
180
180
180
180
170
150
150
120
120
120
120
90
90
60
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
0

Finish Time

3.20
4.50
4.50
5.18
5.52
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00

12/31/2020

Tie Time

0.33
0.29
0.49
0.43
0.22
0.36
0.26
0.46
0.31
0.31
0.56
2.09
0.20
0.36
2.06
0.26
0.41
0.43
0.51
0.52
0.57
1.20
1.44
0.46
7.00
7.00

Trial Points

780
680
580
480
380
280
180
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Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

High Roller Shootout 2020

Scores for: HRSO Trial 2

Handler

Ron Long
James Watson
James Butler
David Henry
Chris Timmons
Chris Timmons
Mike Thompson
Kevin Lippe
Seth Mahurin
James Butler
David Henry
Todd Jessen
Maycon Moura
Lincoln Rogers
Jeannie Allen
Stuart Mitchell
Abbi Mahurin
David Henry
Tommy Blessing
Maycon Moura
Tommy Blessing
Mike Thompson
Erby Chandler
Randy McMillion
Buzz Shearon

Kevin Lippe

Monday, January 18, 2021

Cattle

Dog
Gus

Buster
HR Gene +
JR Penny
Bet

Chip

HP
Arrow M Sue +
Pete
Pete

JR Cody
JC Digr +
Fuzil
Tuco
April

Rip
Toast

JR Lite
Henry
Joker
Jazz
Dallas
Shiela
Dos
Lynn
Slick

Total Points

180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
165
165
160
150
150
145
120
90
60
30
30
30
30
30
30

Finish Time

3.44
3.48
4.02
4.08
4.20
4.33
5.30
5.45
6.16
3.51
4.02
4.13
5.01
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00

1/1/2021

Tie Time

0.33
0.30
0.24
0.22
1.06
0.13
0.56
1.39
0.22
0.19
0.20
0.30
0.56
0.21
0.28
0.19
0.41
0.29
0.15
0.19
0.36
0.45
0.90
241
7.00
7.00

Trial Points

780
680
580
480
380
280
180
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Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

High Roller Shootout 2020

Scores for: HRSO Trial 1

Intermediate
Handler

1 TrevorJessen

2 J.Emerson

3 Dwayne Hurliman
4  Glenda Blessing

5 Dwayne Hurliman
6 Corey Bentke

7 Trevor Jessen

8 James Watson

9 Jake Jessen
10 Glenda Blessing
11 J. Emerson
12 James Watson
13 Dwayne Hurliman
14  Erby Chandler
15 James Watson
16 Erby Chandler
17 Corey Bentke

Monday, January 18, 2021

Cattle

Dog

Walt
Sue
Syd
Wings
Zac
Dice
Max
Rip
Chief
Pearl
Vance
Buster
Spot
Reevy
Style
Vonie
Poke

Total Points

180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
150
150

60

Finish Time

2.00
2.08
2.32
2.38
2.45
2.54
3.00
3.03
3.04
3.04
3.11
3.58
4.18
5.26
6.00
6.00
6.00

12/31/2020

Tie Time

0.22
0.17
0.28
0.41
0.30
0.33
0.34
0.18
0.18
0.21
0.44
0.49
1.42
1.22
0.12
1.03
2.33

Trial Points

510
410
310
210
110
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Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

High Roller Shootout 2020

Scores for: HRSO Trial 2 1/1/2021
Intermediate Cattle

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points

1 Dwayne Hurliman Syd 180 2.45 0.27 510
2 J.Emerson Sue 180 2.59 0.30 410
3 Corey Bentke Dice 180 3.06 0.32 310
4  Trevor Jessen Max 180 3.07 0.21 210
5 Dwayne Hurliman Zac 180 3.08 0.29 110
6 James Watson Buster 180 3.44 0.28 10
7 Glenda Blessing Pearl 180 3.50 0.35 0
8 J.Emerson Vance 180 4.27 0.38 0
9 Erby Chandler Vonie 180 4.33 0.31 0
10 Glenda Blessing Wings 180 4.42 0.28 0
11 Dwayne Hurliman Spot 180 5.03 0.42 0
12 Jake Jessen Chief 180 5.19 0.28 0
13 James Watson Rip 180 5.47 0.29 0
14  Erby Chandler Reevy 170 6.00 0.40 0
15 James Watson Style 150 6.00 0.29 0
16 Trevor Jessen Walt 120 6.00 0.43 0
17 Corey Bentke Poke 60 6.00 0.26 0

Monday, January 18, 2021



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

High Roller Shootout 2020

Scores for: HRSO Trial 1 12/31/2020
Novice Cattle

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points

1 Verona Wilson IJM Gus 180 2.07 0.24 330

2 Verona Wilson HR Mike 180 2.36 0.21 230

3 Stockton Wight Bug 180 3.00 0.25 130

4  Connie Emerson Lacy 180 3.24 0.35 30

5 Leighton Stevens Shy 180 4.14 0.28 0

6 Steve Scott Shep 180 4.22 1.01 0

7 Hailey Tiegeler Carl 180 4.35 0.17 0

8 Steve Scott Sam 180 5.03 0.34 0

9 Leighton Stevens Reba 180 5.30 0.22 0

10 Steve Scott Trim 150 6.00 1.53 0
11 Sam Wight Molly 60 6.00 0.33 0

Monday, January 18, 2021



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Scores for: HRSO Trial 2

Novice

10

11

Handler

Verona Wilson
Connie Emerson
Steve Scott
Verona Wilson
Stockton Wight
Steve Scott
Hailey Tiegeler
Steve Scott
Leighton Stevens
Leighton Stevens

Sam Wight

Monday, January 18, 2021

Cattle

Dog

HR Mike
Lacy
Sam

JM Gus
Bug
Trim
Carl
Shep
Shy
Reba

Molly

High Roller Shootout 2020

Total Points

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

120

Finish Time

2.29

2.31

2.57

2.59

3.02

3.26

431

4.44

4.54

5.14

6.00

1/1/2021

Tie Time Trial Points
0.26 330
0.26 230
0.35 130
0.30 30
1.10 0
1.04 0
0.28 0
1.49 0
0.44 0
0.38 0
0.29 0
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